
\

\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\

\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\

\ \ \ \ \ \

\

\\\\\\

\

\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \

\

\\\\\\\\

\

\

\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \

\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
\

\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\

\ \
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\\

\
\

\
\

\

\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \

\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
\

\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
\

\

\\
\

\

\\\\

\
\

\
\

\

\
\

\
\

\\\\\\\\\\

\
\\

\\
\\\

\\

\
\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\ \ \ \
\ \ \ \

\ \ \
\ \ \ \

\ \ \ \
\ \ \ \

\ \ \
\ \ \ \

\ \ \ \
\ \ \ \

\ \ \ \
\ \ \

\ \ \ \
\ \ \ \

\ \ \ \
\ \ \

\ \ \ \
\ \ \ \

\ \ \ \
\ \ \ \

\ \ \ \
\ \ \

\
\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\

\

\

\

\
\

\

\\\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\\\\\
\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\\
\

\

\

\

\

\
\

\

\
\

\
\\

\

\

\

\

\
\\

\

\\\\

\
\

\
\

\

\\
\\

\

\

\

\\

\

\
\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\
\

\

\
\

\
\

\

\
\

\

\

\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\

\

\

\

\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\

\

\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\
\

\

\
\

\

\

\

\
\

\
\

\\
\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\

\
\

\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\

\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\

\
\

\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\

\

\

\
\

\

\
\

\

\

\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\

\

\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\

\

\

\

\

\
\

\
\

\

\
\

\

\
\

\

\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\

\

\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\

\

\

\

\

\
\

\
\

\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\

\
\

\

\

\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
\

\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
\

\
\

\\\\\\\\\\

\
\

\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \

\\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\

\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\

\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \

\\\\\\\\\\\\\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\ \ \
\

\
\

\
\

\

\

\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \

\

\\\\\\\\\\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\

\\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\

\
\

\
\

\ \ \

\

\\\
\

\
\

\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\
\

\

\ \
\

\
\

\
\

\

\\\
\

\
\

\

\ \ \
\

\
\

\

\\\\\\\\\\\

\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \

Lp

Sp

137.61
137.82

137.67137.72

137.87
138.28

138.06

138.08

137.90

137.89
137.74

137.74 137.66

Tarmac

G r a s s

Stmp

138.83

138.90
138.79

138.91

138.58

138.73
138.59

137.89

138.35
138.55

138.70

138.72 138.86
138.64

H
edge ht 1.4m

H
edge ht 2.3m

C
\L Fence ht 1m

GH1
138.730

138.71

138.77138.71

138.73

138.75

138.89

138.93

138.68
138.69

Wall ht 0.5m

Tarmac
G r a s s

Si
gn

CBX

Gy

138.29

138.52

138.63

138.45

138.27138.20

138.37

138.31

138.56

138.24

138.47

138.48

138.47 138.27

137.87

137.84

137.79

137.85

137.88

Tarmac

G r a s s

Hempton Rd

Hedge ht 1.7m

P\R Fence ht 1.2m

138.27
138.15

138.10

138.38

138.02

138.14

138.28

138.08

137.85
138.10

Hedge ht 1.7m

C
\L Fence ht 1m

13
8.
00

137.71

137.83

137.81

137.62

137.46

137.59

137.74

P\R Fence ht 1.2m

137
.75

13
7.
50

TCL:
TCL:

TCL:

137.83

138.10

138.05138.07

137.96

138.20

143.29
143.29

146.83

137.54

137.26

137.09

137.38

137.57

137.55

G1.2

MGG r a s s

13
7.2

5

Sp

137.73

137.11

30

MG

Hedge ht 1.7m

13
7.0

0

137.23

136.93

137.10

137.41

13
7.
25

137.02

137.18

137.00

138.67
138.64

138.34
138.03

138.27138.55

C\L Fence ht 1m 138.50
Stmp

Stmp
138.00

138.26

138.48

137.80

137.62

137.96
138.17

138.01

138
.00

137
.75

138.25

Stmp Stmp Stmp

138.59

138.52

138 80

138.55138.65
Stmp

Stmp Stmp Stmp138.56

138.24

138.68 138.54
138.26

138.15

138.38

13
8.
25

Stmp Stmp
Stmp

Stmp
Stmp

137.53

137.73

137.35
137.09

137.27137.44

137.69
P/W Fence ht 1m137.5

0

137.75

137.36

137.58

137.64

137.88

13
7.7

5

137.75

Sv

137.40

137.51

137.60

Mkr's

Sv Sv

Sv
Sv

St

Fh Fh

Lp

Sp

137.20

137.37

137.47

137.34
137.18

137.13

137.32

137.17
137.25

13
7.

12

137.46 137.39

137.33

137.22

137.08

Sv
Sv

13

Gy

SpBush

GH2
137.023

136.79

136.89

137.02

136.94

136.89

137.02

137.05

137.02
136.95

136.74 136.50
136.87

136.51

136.95 136.92

136.79

P/W Fence ht 1m

Tarmac

Concrete
BP

Hempton Rd

Track ELC

MH

CVR

136.97

MH

136.74

CL:136.96

CL:136.92

CL:136.66
MH

Unable to lift

IL: 135.01

IL:134.86 

136.84

225Ø

225Ø

225Ø

Mkr's
Sv Sv

Fh

136.95

136.96

136.96

G r a s s

P\R Fence ht 1.2m

137.00

Bg

Stm
p's

Stmp

Stmp

Stmp

TCL:

136.86

137.15
137.17

137.06

137.03

137.13

137.05

146.62137.08

137.03

137.12

137.21

137.08

G1.4
Concrete

C
\L Fence ht 1m

Tarmac

Track

Stm
p's

136.93

137.18

137.09

136.87
136.86

137.12

C
oncrete

IL: 136.98

225Ø 100Ø

Stmp

Stmp

Stmp

Stm
p

Stm
p Stm

p

Stm
p

E:R:

137.09

137.48
137.18

137.10

137.50

137.50

137.64

137.47

136.90

137.22

137.21

137.25

140.82143.36

137.37
137.57

137.56

Tank

P\R
 Fence ht 1.1m

Shed

Concrete

C
\L Fence ht 1m

Track

13
7.
50

136.94

136.46
136.47

136.57

136.72

136.46
136.63

136.80

136.58
P\R

 Fence ht 1.1m
H

edge average ht 7m

13
6.
50

CL:136.45

MH

MH

300Ø

150Ø

IL:135.09 

225Ø 300Ø

100Ø

150Ø

136.68

136.85

136.96

136.81136.93

CL:136.64

136.69

136.86

P\R
 Fence ht 1.1m

MH

137
.00

13
6.
75

IL:135.14 

225Ø

E:
R:

141.19

5

300Ø

225Ø

Stmp Stmp

CL:137.36

137.52

137.35

137.31

137.50137.35

137.29

137.53

CVR
137.25

Stm
p

Stm
p

Stmp
StmpStmp Stmp

137.51

137.30

137.54

137.83
137.66

137.63

137.66

137.93

137.63137.62

S h e d C
\L Fence ht 1m

137.65

137.77137.68

137.06

137.28

137.42

137.18

CL:136.86

137.07

137.29

MH

MH

H
edge average ht 8m

137
.25

IL:134.21

300Ø

300Ø

150Ø

150Ø

150Ø

E:

E: R:

R:

141.75

141.23 144.64

145.20

CL:136.88
IL:135.41

137.40
137.41

P\R
 Fence ht 1.1m

H
edge average ht 5m13

7.
50

E:

R:

141.58

144.93

E:

E:

E:

R:

R:

140.85

144.25
141.36

144.80

141.26

144.60

CL:136.47
IL:134.00 

138.77

138.81
138.88

138.91

138.86

139.02

139.18

139.27

138.76

138.88

138.98

139.07

139.13

139.09

138.99

138.84

138.73

138.67

138.64

138.68

H
edge ht 2.3m

H
edge ht 2.3m

13
9.
00

13
8.
75

138.63

138.04

138.43

138.53

138.55

138.54

138.68

138.64

138.69

13
8.
50

138.14

138.03

138.37

138.40

138.57

13
8.
00

13
8.2

5

137.76

137.86

137.95

137.85

137.81

137.90

138.02

137.98

138.00

137
.75

138.71

138.59

13
8.
75

138.60

138.42

138.30

138.47

138.61

138.77

13
8.5

0

138.84

138.89

138.94

138.83

138.69

138.83

138.74

13
8.7

5

138.37

138.16

138.08

138.14

138.31 138.25

138.11

138.16

138.31

138.43

138.55

138.53

138.55

138
.50

138.33

138.27

139.24 139.13

139.01

139.01

139.20H
edge ht 2.3m 13

9.
00

137.85

138.15

138.29

138.46

138.35

138.03

138.20

138.47

138.73

138.62

138.46

138.62

138.81

138.81

138.69

138.84

138.97

138
.50

138.0
0

138.2
5

138.75

137.68

137.73
137.66

137.99

137.88

137.77

137.74

137.82

137.84

137.81

137.72
137.77

137.83

137.96

137.77 137
.75

137.52

137.63
137.53

150Ø

150Ø

15

E:137.62

141.97

CL:137.07

CL:137.17

137.63

137.75

137.83

MH

MH

H
edge average ht 7m

IL:134.45

IL:135.97

300Ø

300Ø

150Ø

150Ø

100Ø

300Ø

E: R:

R:

141.81

142.53

145.38

145.91

144.62

138.16

138.06

137.87

137.81

138.00

137.90

137.95

138.06

137.88

137.82
P\R

 Fence ht 1.1m

138
.00

13
8.
25

138.07

138.05

138.19

138.15
138.18

138.24

138.08

138.06

P\R
 Fence ht 1.1m

E:

CL:137.26

CL:137.33

CL:137.45

MH

MH

MH

IL:135.65

IL:136.45

IL:136.03

300Ø

150Ø

150Ø

150Ø

150Ø

150Ø

300Ø

E:

E:

R:

R:

R:142.59

142.03

145.49

19

E:

E:

R:

142.19

145.59

141.94

R:

146.03

144.75

13

138.17
137.96

137.69

137.85

138.11

138.23

138.01

137.71

138.18
137.97

137.70P\R
 Fence ht 1.1m

H
edge average ht 9m

137.75

23

NOTES:

KEY:

1. ALL WORKS TO BE ADOPTED UNDER A SECTION 38
AGREEMENT SHALL BE CARRIED IN ACCORDANCE
WITH OXFORDSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL'S HIGHWAY
SPECIFICATION

2. DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING

3. THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION
WITH AND CHECKED AGAINST ALL OTHER
DRAWINGS, ENGINEERING DETAILS, SPECIFICATION
AND ANY STRUCTURAL, GEOTECHNICAL OR OTHER
SPECIALIST DOCUMENT PROVIDED.

Exeter
The Design Studio

35 Southernhay East
Exeter

EX1 1NX
t: 01392 691 631

www.expediteps.com

E     P  E  D  I  T  E

STATUS: P R E L I M I N A R Y

CLIENT:

SITE:

BURRINGTON HOMES
(MIDLANDS)

TITLE:

SCALE AT A1:

PROJECT NO:

DATE:

DRAWING NO:

DRAWN: CHECKED:

REVISION:

LAND AT HEMPTON ROAD
DEDDINGTON

NTS APR 2021 DM KSR

ES20.020 06.03 P3

SWEPT PATH ANALYSIS - CAR

DESCRIPTION:REV:

P1

BY: DATE:

DM 10.05.21First Issue

P2 DM 18.06.21Updated to Latest Layout

P3 DM 30.06.21Updated to Latest Layout

AutoCAD SHX Text
Wimborne Close

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLOT 1

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLOT 2

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLOT 3

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLOT 4

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLOT 5

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLOT 6

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLOT 7

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLOT 8

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLOT 9

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLOT 10

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLOT 11

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLOT 12

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLOT 13

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLOT 14

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLOT 18

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLOT 17

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLOT 15&16

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLOT 19

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLOT 20

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLOT 21

AutoCAD SHX Text
SUDS

AutoCAD SHX Text
Hempton Road

AutoCAD SHX Text
*A

AutoCAD SHX Text
*A

AutoCAD SHX Text
*A

AutoCAD SHX Text
*A

AutoCAD SHX Text
*A

AutoCAD SHX Text
*A

AutoCAD SHX Text
*A

AutoCAD SHX Text
BINS

AutoCAD SHX Text
BINS

AutoCAD SHX Text
BINS

AutoCAD SHX Text
BINS

AutoCAD SHX Text
BINS PLOTS 15&16

AutoCAD SHX Text
BINS

AutoCAD SHX Text
BINS

AutoCAD SHX Text
BINS

AutoCAD SHX Text
BINS

AutoCAD SHX Text
BINS

AutoCAD SHX Text
BINS

AutoCAD SHX Text
BINS

AutoCAD SHX Text
BINS

AutoCAD SHX Text
BINS

AutoCAD SHX Text
BINS

AutoCAD SHX Text
BINS

AutoCAD SHX Text
BINS

AutoCAD SHX Text
BINS

AutoCAD SHX Text
BINS

AutoCAD SHX Text
BINS

AutoCAD SHX Text
BINS


	Sheets and Views
	ES25.05-06.03
	TEMP1



